
1) Cooper, Cathy 2) Nonnenmacher, John

1) Christian, Brenda 2) Hoffman, Jennifer A.

1) Savadra, Ric 2) Spafford, Tim

1) Carter, Madeline 2) Harris, Olga

1) Johnson, Deborah 2) Piccini, Shari B.

1) Jarreau, Barney 2) Davis, Renee

1) Rehm, Kay 2) Duffy, Allen

1) Baldwin, Ronnie J. 2) Hoffman, Tony

1) Burnett, Rusty 2) Mayhall, Chris

1) Orrell, Theresa 2) Willcox, Charlie

1) Cooper, Cathy 2) Mayhall, Steve

1) Dorgan, Susan W. 2) Pereira, Linda

1) Manry, Alex 2) Rehm, Kay

1) Christian, Brenda 2) Hendricks, Carlita C.

1) Greenwood, Pat 2) Greenwood, Stephanie H.

Sunday, February 13, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, February 20, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, February 20, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, February 27, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, February 27, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, March 06, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, January 23, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, January 30, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, January 30, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, February 06, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, February 06, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, February 13, 2022  08:00 AM

Host Server Schedule

St. Dominic Parish

01/10/2022 to 05/30/2022

Sunday, January 16, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, January 16, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, January 23, 2022  08:00 AM



1) Hoffman, Jennifer 2) Manry, Michele

1) Klusman, Keith 2) Zakrzewski, Cindy

1) Baldwin, Sharon 2) Willcox, Martha C.

1) Nonnenmacher, John 2) Stokes, Jenny

1) Carter, Madeline 2) Orrell, Theresa

1) Spafford, Tim 2) Duffy, Allen

1) Davis, Renee 2) Hoffman, Tony

1) Savadra, Ric 2) Spafford, Tim

1) Dorgan, Bob 2) Orrell, Theresa

1) Johnson, Deborah 2) Piccini, Shari B.

1) Jarreau, Barney B. 2) Pereira, Linda

1) Castelin, Debora 2) Owens, Marie V.

1) Harris, Olga 2) Jarreau, Janice T.

1) Burnett, Rusty 2) Walker, Jerry

1) Constantine, David 2) Hosemann, Katie

1) Mayhall, Chris 2) Rehm, Kay

Sunday, April 24, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, April 24, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 01, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, May 01, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 08, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, March 27, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, April 03, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, April 03, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, April 10, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, April 10, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, March 06, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, March 13, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, March 13, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, March 20, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, March 20, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, March 27, 2022  08:00 AM



1) Dorgan, Susan W. 2) Manry, Michele

1) Manry, Alex 2) Mayhall, Steve

1) Christian, Brenda 2) Hendricks, Carlita C.

1) Greenwood, Pat 2) Greenwood, Stephanie H.

1) Hoffman, Tony 2) Hoffman, Jennifer A.

1) Castelin, Debora 2) Stokes, Jenny

1) Baldwin, Sharon L. 2) Willcox, Martha C.

Sunday, May 29, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 08, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 15, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, May 15, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 22, 2022  08:00 AM

Sunday, May 22, 2022  10:30 AM

Sunday, May 29, 2022  08:00 AM


